Min.
100
105
25
Typ.
1 ✝
0.1
0.1

(STD threaded)
I - M2.5 inserts
How to Order:
N B  5 0   T   M  /  5  /  15   -  A  -  D
Main Output Auxiliary Output Model
The above model number is for the Industrial grade power supply.  For the
Military grade power supply replace the ‘I’ with ‘M’.
Auxiliary Outputs
FEAFEATURESTURES
SELECTION CHARTSELECTION CHART
INPUT CHARACTERISTICSINPUT CHARACTERISTICS
INPUT CHARACTERISTICSINPUT CHARACTERISTICS
100HZ 1KhZ 10KH                 100KHZ
FREQUENCY
Phase
Gain
NB50T
50 Watts Output Power
TRIPLE OUTPUT
.1
25
 /
3.
18
2.
87
5
/ 7
3.
03
1.275 / 32.39
1.450 / 36.83
1.100 / 27.94
.925 / 23.50
4-40 UNC-2B THRU 4 PLACES1.875 / 47.63
2.00 / 50.8
.975 / 24.77
-C Option
-B Option
-A Option
-A Option
.040 DIA ± .005
.50 / 12.7 MIN.
.30 / 7.6
.38 / 9.7
marking surface
base plate
.50 / 12.7
MIN.
.15 / 3.8
1
2
3
4
+ V IN
IN RTN
TRIM
TTL
Inches / Millimeters
Industrial & Military Grades
0
POWER GOOD
+ S.825 / 20.96
.675 / 17.15
.375 / 9.53
0
.750 / 19.05
1.125 / 28.58
6 SYNC
7
8